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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 3358, issued to JLW Technical 
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 3372, issued to Margarita R. 
Ching, for apparent first-time violation of liule 
25-4.01 61, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment 
Fees; Te lecommunlca t ions~~gan i r~~  

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 3379, issued to Sun City 
Vending, Inc., for apparent first-time viola tion 
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 7005, issued to Jedi, Inc. d/b/a 
Omega One Telecommunications, Inc., for 
apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0 161, 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 7645, issued to DEBTEL 
Communications, Incorporated, for apparent 
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory ,4ssessm ent Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

DOCKET NO. 090234-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090235-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090236-TC 

DOCKET NO. 09023 8-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090239-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090241 -TC In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 7989, issued to Protocall 
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 
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In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8357, issued to Thousand Trails 
L.P., for apparent first-time violation of Rule 
25-4.01 61, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessrnent 
Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8392, issued to Patricia L. 
Stone d/b/a Future Talk, for apparent first-time 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8403, issued to Coast 
Communication & Multi-Service Corporation, 
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25- 
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment F:ees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of P,4TS 
Certificate No. 8441, issued to Miles 
Unlimited Inc., for apparent first-time violation 
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulaitory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunicalions 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of P,4TS 
Certificate No. 8547, issued to Serge 
Marcellus, for apparent first-time violation of 
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8662, issued to Phoneworks, 
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25- 
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment E;ees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

DOCKET NO. 090247-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090248-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090249-TC 

DOCKET NO. 090250-TC 

DOCKET NO. 09025 1 -TC 

DOCKET NO. 090252-TC 
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